10:27:25  5/6/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: J1510G

Assmt: 158411

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Ras Enterprises Llc

71 Maple Ln

Saint Paul MN 55117-1047
*1159 ARKWRIGHT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

JOHN MONGAN'S STEWART PARK
ADDITION LOT 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-020857 4/1/2015

$50.00 29-29-22-22-0047
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$210.00

Michael F Pugliese

760 Bidwell St

Saint Paul MN 55107-3372
*760 BIDWELL ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

JACKSON AND BIDWELL'S
ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL,
DAKOTA CO., TERRITORY OF
MINNESOTA S 1/2 OF LOT 7 AND ALL
OF LOT 6BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-020608 4/1/2015
15-020608 4/1/2015

$100.00 07-28-22-44-0001
$35.00

$5.00
$140.00

Elizabeth A Murray

570 Woodhill Dr #64
Roseville MN 55113-2359
*581 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 16 BLK §

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*%% Qwner ***

$100.00 29-29-22-13-0047
$240.00

$35.00
$5.00

$380.00

Merideth J Nicolas

581 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-3836
*581 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 16 BLK §

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-020893 4/1/2015

15-020893 4/1/2015

##% Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-13-0047
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10:27:25  5/6/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

986 Euclid Llc

3363 Oasis Ave N
Stillwater MN 55082-1342
*986 EUCLID ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 77, IN

LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL LOT 19 BLK 77

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-028862
15-022754
15-022780
15-026601
15-020429
15-024599

4/29/2015
4/1/2015
4/8/2015
4/22/2015
4/1/2015
4/15/2015

Item Description

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Project: J1510G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158411

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

$700.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$860.00

Property ID

33-29-22-31-0137

Page 2

COMO PROSPECT ADDITION E 10 FT
OF LOT 34 AND ALL OF LOT 33 BLK

Marilyn Marie Dorman
571 Front St

St Paul MN 55117-4708
*571 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

14

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-028859
15-024593
15-023072
15-026597

4/29/2015
4/15/2015
4/8/2015

4/22/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$410.00

25-29-23-23-0095

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 31

Hsbc Mortgage Corp
2929 Walden Ave

Depew NY 14043-2602
*1033 GALTIER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-024590
15-022770
15-028857
15-026596
15-020247
15-022757

4/15/2015
4/8/2015
4/29/2015
4/22/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$700.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$860.00

25-29-23-13-0036
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: J1510G Assmt:

158411 Manager: TJT

Page 3

Property ID

3505 Koger Blvd Suite 400
Duluth GA 30096-7672

*1019 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 21 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-020605 4/1/2015

28-29-22-21-0046

Arix Super Llc

1154 Portland Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6941
%405 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

VAN SLYKE & LEWIS
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 8 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-022774 4/15/2015
15-020601 4/1/2015

29-29-22-22-0099

Ogbonna Iwu

Po Box 14128

Saint Paul MN 55114-0128
*1024 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

FAIRVIEW ADDITION W 61 5/10 FT OF
LOT 14BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-024595 4/15/2015
15-020600 4/1/2015
15-022772 4/8/2015
15-028860 4/29/2015
15-026598 4/22/2015

29-29-22-24-0090

Federal National Mortgage Association
14221 Dallas Pkwy International Plaza Ii Ste

100

Dallas TX 75254-2946

*738 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 1 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-020602 4/1/2015

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
50.00 $50.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$90.00
200.00 $200.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$240.00
250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00
50.00 $50.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$90.00

29-29-22-14-0034

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



10:27:25  5/6/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1510G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158411

Manager: TJT

Page 4

Property ID

Amy R Parkhurst

1005 Matilda St

St Paul MN 55117-5129
*1005 MATILDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-028856 4/29/2015
15-026593 4/22/2015
15-024585 4/15/2015
15-024202 4/8/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

25-29-23-13-0102

Vameng Xiong

602 Orange Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55130-3537
*602 ORANGE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 2ND ADDITION

TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL W 20 FT OF
LOT 18 AND ALL OF LOT 19 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-028851 4/29/2015

15-028153 4/22/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

20-29-22-43-0075

Dennis A Roth

600 Reaney Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-4131
*600 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-026602 4/22/2015
15-020606 4/1/2015

15-022781 4/15/2015
15-028863 4/29/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-43-0097

Shoua Lee

1518 7th StE

Saint Paul MN 55106-4113
*765 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 17 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-022777 4/8/2015
15-028861 4/29/2015
15-026600 4/22/2015
15-024597 4/15/2015
15-020610 4/1/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
500.00 $500.00
120.00 $120.00

1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$660.00

150.00 $150.00
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$310.00

400.00 $400.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$440.00

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00

29-29-22-11-0033
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10:27:25  5/6/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1510G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158411

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 5

Charge Amts Property ID

Ricardo Gonzales

152 Belvidere St W Unit 1
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717
*792 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-020604 4/1/2015

15-030204 4/29/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00 29-29-22-11-0093
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

P R Metzger Family Trust

P R Metzger

1314 Sherburne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2531
*1314 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 9
BLK 31

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-026603 4/22/2015
15-020609 4/1/2015
15-022784 4/8/2015
15-024603 4/15/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00 34-29-23-13-0172
$35.00

$5.00
$240.00

Mark Phimchanthaphone
25 Whipple St

Lowell MA 01852-4128
*727 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/1/2015

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 5
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. E 20 FT OF LOT 19 AND W 10
FT OF LOT 20

** PLEASE NOTE **

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00 35-29-23-11-0176
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

15-026352 4/15/2015
15-026592 4/22/2015

Total Garbage Hauling: $4,250.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,200.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $595.00
Total Attorney Fee: $85.00
Project Total: $6,130.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $6,130.00
17 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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